Spill Kits
28
15L Spill Kit | Hard Carry Case
Code Description Application Absorbs
GSKHC SPILL KIT General Purpose 15L
GRFHC General Purpose 15L
OSKHC SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 15L
ORFHC Oil & Fuel 15L

29
S
p
ill K
its C
lip
-to
p
 B
a
g
s
Spill Kits | Clip-top Bags 10 - 40 Litres
10L Spill Kit | Clip-top Bag
Code Packaging Application Capacity
GSK10CT Clip-top bag General Purpose 10L
OSK10CT Clip-top bag Oil & Fuel 10L
CSK10CT Clip-top bag Chemical 10L
F
20L Spill Kit | Clip-top Bag
Code Packaging Application Capacity
GSK20CT Clip-top bag General Purpose 20L
OSK20CT Clip-top bag Oil & Fuel 20L
CSK20CT Clip-top bag Chemical 20L
G
30L Spill Kit | Clip-top Bag
Code Packaging Application Capacity
GSK30CT Clip-top bag General Purpose 30L
OSK30CT Clip-top bag Oil & Fuel 30L
CSK30CT Clip-top bag Chemical 30L
H
40L Spill Kit | Clip-top Bag
Code Packaging Application Capacity
GSK40CT Clip-top bag General Purpose 40L
OSK40CT Clip-top bag Oil & Fuel 40L
CSK40CT Clip-top bag Chemical 40L
I
CSK10CTF
OSK20CTG
GSK30CTH

il
l K
it
s:
 P
la
st
ic
 D
ru
m
s
Spill Kits | Plastic Drums 35 - 100 Litres
    80L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit | Blue Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
OSK80RL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 80L
ORF80 Oil & Fuel 80L
35L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK3 SPILL KIT General Purpose 35L
GRF3 General Purpose 35L
OSK3 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 35L
ORF3 Oil & Fuel 35L
CSK3 SPILL KIT Chemical 35L
CRF3 Chemical 35L
65L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK6 SPILL KIT General Purpose 65L
GRF6 General Purpose 65L
OSK6 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 65L
ORF6 Oil & Fuel 65L
CSK6 SPILL KIT Chemical 65L
CRF6 Chemical 65L
80L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK80RY SPILL KIT General Purpose 80L
GRF80 General Purpose 80L
OSK80RY SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 80L
ORF80 Oil & Fuel 80L
CSK80RY SPILL KIT Chemical 80L
CRF80 Chemical 80L
80L Spill Kit | Black ECO Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK80RB SPILL KIT General Purpose 80L
GRF80 General Purpose 80L
OSK80RB SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 80L
ORF80 Oil & Fuel 80L
CSK80RB SPILL KIT Chemical 80L
CRF80 Chemical 80L
CCSK80RB
OSK80RL
GSK80RY
D
B
A
C
E
D
C
E
OSK3
GSK6B
A
Tel: +44 (0)191 549 7335   Fax: +44 (0)191 516 0004   Email: hos@hos.co.uk   Website: www.hos.co.uk
31
90L Spill Kit | Black ECO Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK90RB SPILL KIT General Purpose 90L
GRF90 General Purpose 90L
OSK90RB SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 90L
ORF90 Oil & Fuel 90L
CSK90RB SPILL KIT Chemical 90L
CRF90 Chemical 90L
100L Spill Kit | Black ECO Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK100RB SPILL KIT General Purpose 100L
GRF100 General Purpose 100L
OSK100RB SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 100L
ORF100 Oil & Fuel 100L
CSK100RB SPILL KIT Chemical 100L
CRF100 Chemical 100L
    90L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit | Blue Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
OSK90RL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 90L
ORF90 Oil & Fuel 90L
90L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK90RY SPILL KIT General Purpose 90L
GRF90 General Purpose 90L
OSK90RY SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 90L
ORF90 Oil & Fuel 90L
CSK90RY SPILL KIT Chemical 90L
CRF90 Chemical 90L
    100L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit | Blue Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
OSK100RL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 100L
ORF100 Oil & Fuel 100L
100L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK100RY SPILL KIT General Purpose 100L
GRF100 General Purpose 100L
OSK100RY SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 100L
ORF100 Oil & Fuel 100L
CSK100RY SPILL KIT Chemical 100L
CRF100 Chemical 100L
GSK90RB
OSK90RL
CSK90RY

-b
in
s
Spill Kits | Spill Caddy & Wheelie-bins 70 - 125 Litres
125L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSKS SPILL KIT General Purpose 125L
GRFS General Purpose 125L
OSKS SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 125L
ORFS Oil & Fuel 125L
Oil & Fuel version also available in blue
OSKS/WL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 125L
ORFS/WL Oil & Fuel 125L
CSKS SPILL KIT Chemical 125L
CRFS Chemical 125L
GSK100 100L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK100 SPILL KIT General Purpose 100L
GRF100 General Purpose 100L
OSK100 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 100L
ORF100 Oil & Fuel 100L
Oil & Fuel version also available in blue
OSK100/WL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 100L
ORF100/WL Oil & Fuel 100L
CSK100 SPILL KIT Chemical 100L
CRF100 Chemical 100L
CSKS
GSK7
70L Spill Kit | Spill Caddy
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK7 SPILL KIT General Purpose 70L
GRF7 General Purpose 70L
OSK7 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 70L
ORF7 Oil & Fuel 70L
CSK7 SPILL KIT Chemical 70L
CRF7 Chemical 70L
OSK100/WL
OSKS/WL
70L Spill Kit | MOBI wheeled bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK70M SPILL KIT General Purpose 70L
GRF70M General Purpose 70L
OSK70M SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 70L
ORF7 Oil & Fuel 70L
CSK7 SPILL KIT Chemical 70L
CRF7 Chemical 70L
OSK70M

CSK300
250L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
with Plug Rug Drain Cover
Code Description Application Capacity
GSKM SPILL KIT General Purpose 250L
GRFM General Purpose 250L
OSKM SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 250L
ORFM Oil & Fuel 250L
Oil & Fuel version also available in blue wheelie-bin
OSKM/WL SPILL KIT Oil & Fue2l50L
250L
CSKM SPILL KIT Chemical 250L
CRFM Chemical 250L
300L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK300 SPILL KIT General Purpose 300L
GRF300 General Purpose 300L
OSK300 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 300L
ORF300 Oil & Fuel 300L
Oil & Fuel version also available in blue wheelie-bin
OSK300/WL SPILL KIT Oil & Fue3l00L
300L
CSK300 SPILL KIT Chemical 300L
CRF300 Chemical 300L
OSKM
350L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
with Plug Rug Drain Cover
Code Description Application Capacity
GSKL SPILL KIT General Purpose 350L
GRFL General Purpose 350L
OSKL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 350L
ORFL Oil & Fuel 350L
Oil & Fuel version also available in blue wheelie-bin
OSKL/WL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel350L
350L
CSKL SPILL KIT Chemical 350L
CRFL Chemical 350L
GSKL
200L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK200 SPILL KIT General Purpose 200L
GRF200 General Purpose 200L
OSK200 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 200L
ORF200 Oil & Fuel 200L
Oil & Fuel version also available in blue wheelie-bin
OSK200/WL SPILL KIT Oil & Fue2l00L
200L
CSK200 SPILL KIT Chemical 200L
CRF200 Chemical 200L
OSK200
OSKM/WL
OSK300/WL
OSKL/WL

ri
p
 T
ra
y
 In
cl
u
d
e
d
Spill Kits | Drip Tray Included   20 - 90 Litres
20L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)58 x (W)40.5 x (H)7cm
Code Description Application Absorbs
GSK20DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray General Purpose 20L
OSK20DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Oil & Fuel 20L
CSK20DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Chemical 20L
30L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)60 x (W)60 x (H)7cm
Code Description Application Absorbs
GSK30DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray General Purpose 30L
OSK30DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Oil & Fuel 30L
CSK30DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Chemical 30L
40L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)110 x (W)55 x (H)4cm
Code Description Application Absorbs
GSK40DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray General Purpose 40L
OSK40DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Oil & Fuel 40L
CSK40DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Chemical 40L
OSK20DTI
OSK30DTI
OSK40DTI 50L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)58 x (W)40.5 x (H)7cm
Code Description Application Absorbs
GSK50DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray General Purpose 50L
GRF50DTI General Purpose 50L
OSK50DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Oil & Fuel 50L
ORF50DTI Oil & Fuel 50L
CSK50DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Chemical 50L
CRF50DTI Chemical 50L
90L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)58 x (W)40.5 x (H)7cm
Code Description Application Absorbs
GSK90DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray General Purpose 90L
GRF90DTI General Purpose 90L
OSK90DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Oil & Fuel 90L
ORF90DTI Oil & Fuel 90L
CSK90DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Chemical 90L
CRF90DTI Chemical 90L
OSK50DTI
OSK90DTI
2 Trays
Tray &

Spill Kits | Vehicle Spill Kits   20 - 80 Litres
CSKVE6
OSK50PC
PRCKG2
GSKVC5
20L Spill Kit | Forklift Truck
Code Description Application Capacity
GSKFT CAB BAG General Purpose 20L
GRFFT General Purpose 20L
OSKFT CAB BAG Oil & Fuel 20L
ORFFT Oil & Fuel 20L
CSKFT CAB BAG Chemical 20L
CRFFT Chemical 20L
50L Spill Kit | Van with Plugging Compound
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK50PC SHOULDER BAG General Purpose 50L
GRF50PC General Purpose 50L
OSK50PC SHOULDER BAG Oil & Fuel 50L
ORF50PC Oil & Fuel 50L
CSK50PC SHOULDER BAG Chemical 50L
CRF50PC Chemical 50L
54L Spill Kit | Railway Vehicle Cab
Code Description Application Capacity
PRCKG2 ORANGE PVC BAG General purpose 54L
PRCRFG2 General purpose 54L